DP-101   Digital Panel Meter
The DP-101 panel meter is a 4 digit programmable meter
intended for measurement of temperature, pressure, humidity,
flow rate, surface height, concentration and other analogue
units.
The meter is delivered pre-programmed for the input ordered.
On separate order the meter may also be delivered with
2 adjustable alarm limits, a 4-20 mA current output, and/or for

EXTERNAL CONNECTIONS
CONSTRUCTION
ORDER INFORMATION
Basic models
DP-101-R Pt-100 ohm RTD
DP-101-K NiCrNi thermocouple
DP-101-S PtRhPt thermocouple
DP-101-J FeCo-thermocouple
DP-101-P 0�1000 ohm resistance
DP-101-C 4-20 mA current
DP-101-V 0-10V voltage
Additional equipment
-L2 Two adjustable limit values
-C 4-20 mA current output
-WTS Transmitter power supply